		RDATION FORM COVER SHEET PATENTS ONLY	U.S. DEPARZIMENT PEGGAMMENCE	
S&H 9/9		arks: Please record the attached original documents	or convitherent	
10 1110	Thoris and Gommissioner of Fateurs and Tagente		or copy thereor.	
1.	Name of conveying party(ies):	10-27-1999		
	(1) Sang Ho SHIN			
2.	Name and address of receiving party(ie	6).		
	Daewoo Heavy Industries Ltd., 6 Mansuk-dong, Dong-gu, Incheon, Republic of Korea	101232880		
3.	Nature of conveyance: X Assignment Security Agreement Other: Execution Date(s): July 28, 1999	Merger Change of Name	OT P E	
4.	*** OR ***	th a new application: plication is/are: <u>July 28, 1998</u> FED TRANSMISSION FOR INDUSTRIAL	VEHICLES	
	This document is being filed after filing c (a) Patent Application No(s), filed (b) Patent No(s), issued	d _; or		
5.	Name and address of party to whom co STAAS & HALSEY Attention: James D. Halsey, Jr. 700 Eleventh Street, N.W., Ste. Washington, D.C. 20001			
3 .	Total number of applications and patent	s involved:1_		
7.	Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)			
3.		sit Account No.: 19-3935 (Any underpayment is authorized to be charged to this Deposit Account) ch duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)		
9.	true copy of the original document.	the foregoing information is true and corre	ect and any attached copy is a	
	Jarnes D. Halsey, Jr., Reg. No. 22,729 Name of Person Signing		ober 12, 1999 Date	
	Total	number of/pages including cover sheet, a	attachments and document: 2	
		DO NOT USE THIS SPACE		

0/15/1999 REMILE 00000014 09384345

02 FC:581

40.00 OP

PATENT REEL: 010343 FRAME: 0822

U.S. ASSIGNMENT

IN CONSIDERATION of the sum of One Dollar (\$ undersigned inventor(s) (hereinafter, "ASSIGNOR") by	1.00), and of other go	od and valuable consideration paid to the
(Insert Name(s) & Address(es) of ASSIGNEE(S))		
Daewoo Heavy Industries Ltd	d. located at	6 Mansuk-dong,
Dong-qu, Incheon, Republic	of Korea	
(hereinafter, "ASSIGNEE"), the receipt of which is heretand transfers to ASSIGNEE his entire and exclusive righ		=
(Title of Invention)	- 1	Vabialos
Power-shifted Transmission f	or Industria.	venicies
relating to International Patent Application PCT///		ch application for Letters Patent of the United
(a) executed on;	(Insert date of execution of application, if not concurrent)	
Serial No/ ;	Any registered attorney of STAAS & HALSEY, 1825 K Street, N.W., Washington, D.C. 20006 (202/872-0123) is hereby authorized to insert in (b) the specified data, when known.	
The ASSIGNOR agreets), when requested by said AS to do all acts which the ASSIGNEE may deem necessare protection for said invention, including in the preparation Patent(s), in any interference, reissue, reexamination, or which may arise or be declared in relation to same, such separate assignments and declarations, taking all right	ary, desirable or expedie and prosecution of said a public use proceeding, a h acts to include but not	nt, for securing, maintaining and enforcing pplication(s) and the issuance of said Letters and in any litigation or other legal proceeding be limited to executing all papers, including
evidence		
IN WITNESS WHERECF, the undersigned inventor(s) (Typed Name & Signature of Inventor(s))	(Date)	er/their signature(s). (Typed Name & Signature of Witnessies
Sang Ho SHIN	8/00/1999	Chang 600 LIM
2)		
31		
4)		
51		
15)		

RECORDED: 10/12/1999

PATENT REEL: 010343 FRAME: 0823